503303250 05/12/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3349868

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA					
		Name Exect	ution Date			
HIROKAZU HASEGA	WA	08/22/2	2013			
RECEIVING PARTY	ΟΑΤΑ					
Name:	CASIO	CASIO COMPUTER CO., LTD.				
Street Address:	6-2, HC	6-2, HON-MACHI 1-CHOME				
City:	SHIBU	SHIBUYA-KU, TOKYO				
State/Country:	JAPAN	JAPAN				
Postal Code:	151-85	151-8543				
Name:	CASIO	CASIO ELECTRONICS MANUFACTURING CO., LTD.				
Street Address:	4084, 1	4084, MIYADERA				
City:	IRUMA	IRUMA-SHI, SAITAMA				
		JAPAN				
State/Country:	JAPAN					
State/Country: Postal Code:	JAPAN 358-00					
-						
•	358-00	14				
Postal Code:	358-00	14				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER	358-00 RS Total: 1	14				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number:	358-00 RS Total: 1	14 Number				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE	358-00 RS Total: 1	14 Number 14710126				
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number:	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA	14 Number 14710126 (212)319-5101	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA	14 Number 14710126	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number</i> , Phone:	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA I be sent to if provideo	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 <i>o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.</i> 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA I be sent to if provideo	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 0 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	358-00 RS Total: 1 e E DATA I be sent to if provideo	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	358-00 RS Total: 1 De DATA	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 0 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE 16TH FLOOR	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	358-00 RS Total: 1 De DATA	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 o the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	358-00 RS Total: 1 e DATA <i>I be sent to</i> <i>if provideo</i> e:	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 0 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will is that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE 16TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10001-7708	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	358-00 RS Total: 1 be DATA I be sent to if provided e: NUMBER:	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 0 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will is that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE 16TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10001-7708	be sent			
Postal Code: PROPERTY NUMBER Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	358-00 RS Total: 1 be DATA I be sent to if provided e: NUMBER:	Number 14710126 (212)319-5101 0 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail. 2123194900 aplanders@HHPATENT.COM HOLTZ, HOLTZ, GOODMAN & CHICK PC 220 FIFTH AVENUE 16TH FLOOR NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10001-7708 13581D	be sent			

PATENT REEL: 035620 FRAME: 0135

Total Attachments: 1

source=13581D_Declaration_Assignment#page1.tif

Combined Declaration and Assignment				
Title of Invention	PAGE-TURNING DEVICE	E AND DOCUMENT CAMERA	SYSTEM	
As the below	v named inventor, I hereby	declare that:		11 11 11
This declara s directed to		ied application, or		
s uneoleu a	[] United Sta	tes application or PCT interna	tional application	
'he above-ii	dentified application was ma	ade or authorized to be made	by me.	
believe tha pplication.	I am the original inventor c	or an original joint inventor of a	I claimed invention in the	
lanufacturir apan, its su nd interest ivention, in xtensions the eaties or lay	<u>ig Co., Ltd.</u> having a busine ccessors, assigns or nomin n and to said invention, and all countries of the world, in iereof and all rights arising	ees, hereinafter referred to as 1 in and to all applications for p cluding all divisions, reissues, under or pursuant to any and	, Iruma-shi, Saitama 358-0014 "Assignee", my entire right, title patent and patents for said continuations, substitutions and	
s the applic	aid Assignee to file and pros ant, and I request any officia aid Assignee.	secute an application or applic al whose duty it is to issue pat	ations for patent for said invention ents, to issue any patent on said	
agree that c	to said Assignee or its repleted in the said Assignee or its repleted in the said and the said a	wful papers, execute all divisit	me respecting said invention and	
stify in any plications,	make all rightful oaths and	declarations, and generally do atent protection for said inven	everything possible to aid said tion in all countries.	
stify in any oplications, ssignee to c hereby ackn	make all rightful oaths and btain and enforce proper p owledge that any willful fals	declarations, and generally do	tion in all countries. aration is punishable under	
stify in any oplications, ssignee to c hereby ackn	make all rightful oaths and btain and enforce proper p owledge that any willful fals 01 by fine or imprisonment (declarations, and generally do atent protection for said inveni se statement made in this decl	tion in all countries. aration is punishable under	
stify in any oplications, ssignee to c nereby ackn 3 U.S.C. 10	make all rightful oaths and btain and enforce proper po owledge that any willful fals 01 by fine or imprisonment o LE	declarations, and generally do atent protection for said invent se statement made in this decl of not more than five (5) years	lion in all countries. laration is punishable under , or both.	

Holtz, Holtz, Goodman & Chick PC 220 Fifth Avenue, 16th Floor, New York, NY 10001-7708 Tel. (212) 319-4900 Fax. (212) 319-5101

RECORDED: 05/12/2015